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Hour #1
Artist/Group Name

Extended Trio

Ingi Bjarni in-Gee -Ber -ni

Roni Ben-Hur

Aaron Bazzell

Marco Pignataro's Dream Alliance
Jazz Street Boyz*

Adema Manoukas Octet

Sarah McKenzie

John DePaola Quartet

The Winnipeg Jazz Orchestra *

Hour #2

Alex Cuba *
Ermelinda Cuellar

Cachao
Rebolu

Nancy Kelly
lan Wardenski Quintet

Simeon Davis Group
Cortez-Williams Project

Stu Weinberg*

Onna Lou*

Delvon Lamarr Organ Trio
Elena Maque
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Song Title

Impairment Process

Falin Laglina - Fallin - Lag-lin- ah
Something For Kenny
Eventually

Stand By Me

Papa Judas
Eastern Avenue

| Wish You Love
Wives and Lovers
Fleur Variation 3

Mirame feat. Gilberto Santa Rosa
Angelitos Negros

Descarga Cubana
La sorpresa (The Surprise)

Jazz Woman
Necessity Needs Another Mother

The Diver

Hermanos

Brendy's Run
Sonriamosle a La Pena
Pull Your Pants Up

Girl From Ipanema

Album

Without Notice

Tenging - Heng-inc
Something For Kenny (single)
Aesthetic

Awakening

JSB3

New Roots

| Wish You Love (single)

Take Two

Twisting Ways

Mendé
What A Difference A Day Made

The Complete Cuban Jam Sessions

Mi Herencia

Jazz Woman: The Reel to Real Sessions

Trust

Of Narratives & Nocturnes
Hermanos

Disco Stu Likes Disco Music
Sonriamosle a La Pena
Cold As Weiss

Feel Again

Record Label

Self-Released
Self-Released
DOT Time Records

Self-Released
Zoho Music

Self-Released
Self-Released
Self-Released
Phat Planet

Self-Released

Caracol Records
Self-Released

Craft Recordings/Concord
Smithsonian Folkways
SubCat Records
Self-Released

Outside In Music

Blue Bamboo Music
Self-Released
Self-Released

Colemine Records
Self-Released

Track Time
6:07
3:23
6:02
3:45
4:37
5:20
9:33
4:50
4:06
7:15

3:26
4:17
3:04
5:41
3:36
5:27
8:27
6:10
3:27
4:03
4:50
3:48



